
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 158.5 140.0

2 Shaelyn Dvorak Wellington High School 160.3 135.0

3 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 163.8 135.0

4 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 158.3 130.0

5 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 125.0

6 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 120.0

7 MACKENZIE RICHARDS COLUMBUS 159.0 110.0

8 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 110.0

9 Payton Buresh Wellington High School 158.4 100.0

10 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 100.0

11 Jace Feurt Perry-Lecompton 157.0 90.0

12 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 159.8 85.0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 158.5 260.0

2 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 158.3 250.0

3 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 245.0

4 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 235.0

5 Shaelyn Dvorak Wellington High School 160.3 230.0

6 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 205.0

7 MACKENZIE RICHARDS COLUMBUS 159.0 200.0

8 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 159.8 200.0

9 Jace Feurt Perry-Lecompton 157.0 190.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 185.0

11 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 163.8 165.0

12 Payton Buresh Wellington High School 158.4 155.0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 158.5 165.0

2 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 163.8 135.0

3 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 158.3 130.0

4 Shaelyn Dvorak Wellington High School 160.3 130.0

5 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 130.0

6 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 125.0

7 MACKENZIE RICHARDS COLUMBUS 159.0 110.0

8 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 110.0

9 Payton Buresh Wellington High School 158.4 105.0

10 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 159.8 105.0

11 Jace Feurt Perry-Lecompton 157.0 100.0

12 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 100.0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 158.5 565.0 10

2 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 158.3 510.0 8

3 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 500.0 6

4 Shaelyn Dvorak Wellington High School 160.3 495.0 4

5 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 480.0 2

6 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 163.8 435.0 1

7 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 MACKENZIE RICHARDS COLUMBUS 159.0 420.0 0

9 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 159.8 390.0 0

10 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 385.0 0

11 Jace Feurt Perry-Lecompton 157.0 380.0 0

12 Payton Buresh Wellington High School 158.4 360.0 0

Women's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 158.5 3.565

9 Eva Relph Wichita East High School 158.3 3.222

10 Shaelyn Dvorak Wellington High School 160.3 3.088

11 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 3.067

16 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 165.0 2.909

20 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 163.8 2.656

21 MACKENZIE RICHARDS COLUMBUS 159.0 2.642

26 Lauryn Molina Maize High 164.2 2.588

35 Addisynn  Case Wellington High School 159.8 2.441

37 Jace Feurt Perry-Lecompton 157.0 2.42

43 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 2.333

45 Payton Buresh Wellington High School 158.4 2.273


